
Cross Duathlon Cercle 

Athlétique Belvaux

Résultats 

kids B & C

BAMBINI_F

51 COLLIN Jeanne nl BAMBINI_F 20 18 18 1901:51 0:04:47 0:06:38 01:14 0:07:521

54 MAIRE Ophélia TGV54 BAMBINI_F 18 19 19 1501:37 0:05:33 0:07:10 01:11 0:08:212

52 DESSI Eve TGV54 BAMBINI_F 15 20 20 1701:34 0:06:11 0:07:45 01:13 0:08:583

BAMBINI_M

53 GERGEN Justin nl BAMBINI_M 15 11 12 2001:34 0:04:01 0:05:35 01:16 0:06:511

55 TONIOLO Martin nl BAMBINI_M 17 16 16 1101:35 0:04:41 0:06:16 01:04 0:07:202

56 GOERGEN Oskar nl BAMBINI_M 19 17 17 1701:38 0:04:45 0:06:23 01:13 0:07:363

KBF

68 HEVER Lyel nl (LP07) KBF 10 1 2 601:22 0:03:02 0:04:24 00:59 0:05:231

57 BECK Lili TGV54 KBF 7 3 4 1001:19 0:03:16 0:04:35 01:03 0:05:382

62 PHILIPPART Ella Trispeed KBF 11 6 6 501:23 0:03:32 0:04:55 00:58 0:05:533

63 PHILIPPART Sara Trispeed KBF 7 7 8 601:19 0:03:43 0:05:02 00:59 0:06:014

65 CAPRA Cléo TGV54 KBF 9 12 11 601:20 0:04:10 0:05:30 00:59 0:06:295

59 CHESSA Alice TGV54 KBF 12 14 14 1101:27 0:04:25 0:05:52 01:04 0:06:566

69 PAULY Manon Trispeed KBF 13 13 13 1601:29 0:04:17 0:05:46 01:12 0:06:587

70 PAULY Michèle Trispeed KBF 14 15 15 1401:30 0:04:40 0:06:10 01:06 0:07:168

Sonntag, 30. Januar 2022 Page 1 of 8



Résultats 

KBM

71 SCHARFE Raphael Trispeed KBM 1 2 1 301:06 0:03:11 0:04:17 00:54 0:05:111

66 DESSI Valentin TGV54 KBM 2 4 3 101:09 0:03:19 0:04:28 00:51 0:05:192

67 GLODT Louis nl KBM 5 5 5 201:17 0:03:26 0:04:43 00:53 0:05:363

72 ZERKTOUNI Noah nl (Trilux) KBM 4 8 7 301:14 0:03:47 0:05:01 00:54 0:05:554

64 TONIOLO Adrien nl KBM 6 9 10 601:18 0:03:52 0:05:10 00:59 0:06:095

61 PAPI Lio nl KBM 3 10 9 1101:13 0:03:54 0:05:07 01:04 0:06:116
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Résultats 

youth C & kids A

KAF

208 LIBENS-THEIN Maxine nl (X3M Sn KAF 5 26 22 306:00 0:09:51 0:15:51 02:51 0:18:421

220 WIHL Nele nl (Tri Post KAF 22 14 19 1806:51 0:08:47 0:15:38 03:13 0:18:512

209 MORES Liz CAB KAF 21 23 23 2506:48 0:09:18 0:16:06 03:20 0:19:263

215 MARIANACCI Stella TGV54 KAF 27 29 29 3607:06 0:09:55 0:17:01 03:29 0:20:304

205 ENTRINGER Mathilda CAB KAF 26 36 31 2706:59 0:10:40 0:17:39 03:23 0:21:025

202 BOCK Elise CAEG KAF 36 36 38 1107:32 0:10:40 0:18:12 03:01 0:21:136

204 ECKEL Lily-Jade TGV54 KAF 34 34 33 3807:21 0:10:22 0:17:43 03:37 0:21:207

219 SCHEIDEN Alice CAB KAF 39 29 34 4307:49 0:09:55 0:17:44 04:31 0:22:158

201 ARMENIA Louise TGV54 KAF 43 42 42 4108:55 0:11:59 0:20:54 04:16 0:25:109

KAM

212 FOLMER Felix Trispeed KAM 10 8 7 1406:22 0:08:10 0:14:32 03:05 0:17:371

218 SCHARFE Gabriel Trispeed KAM 15 19 17 1206:30 0:09:05 0:15:35 03:02 0:18:372

214 HENDRIKS Maurice Trispeed KAM 31 22 25 2707:15 0:09:15 0:16:30 03:23 0:19:533

210 MORES Loris nl KAM 23 27 26 2206:52 0:09:53 0:16:45 03:17 0:20:024

217 NOEL Charles TGV54 KAM 25 27 27 2406:58 0:09:53 0:16:51 03:18 0:20:095

211 DA LUZ Noah Celtic KAM 24 32 28 2706:54 0:10:05 0:16:59 03:23 0:20:226

213 GLODT Charel nl (CAEG) KAM 30 35 32 3207:12 0:10:28 0:17:40 03:24 0:21:047

216 MONTERISI Samuel CAB KAM 35 33 35 3707:29 0:10:19 0:17:48 03:36 0:21:248

206 GOERGEN Emil CAEG KAM 33 39 37 2207:18 0:10:50 0:18:08 03:17 0:21:259

203 CAPRA Esteban TGV54 KAM 37 38 39 3507:33 0:10:46 0:18:19 03:28 0:21:4710

221 MERTEN Evan TGV54 KAM 42 43 43 4208:28 0:12:28 0:20:56 04:25 0:25:2111
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Résultats 

YCF

122 PHILIPPART Enny Trispeed YCF 11 1 4 2006:23 0:07:25 0:13:48 03:14 0:17:021

121 NOTHUM June Trispeed YCF 16 7 8 1706:32 0:08:03 0:14:35 03:12 0:17:472

126 WIHL Lisa nl (Tri Post YCF 12 11 10 2006:24 0:08:26 0:14:50 03:14 0:18:043

111 SCHILTZ Manon CAEG YCF 14 16 13 1506:29 0:08:56 0:15:25 03:08 0:18:334

105 CLAUSSE Clara TGV54 YCF 29 17 24 2707:10 0:08:58 0:16:08 03:23 0:19:315

104 CHRISTEN Chiara Trispeed YCF 40 24 30 3907:55 0:09:20 0:17:15 03:52 0:21:076

114 TZANKOVA Darina nl (Trilux) YCF 41 31 36 1807:57 0:10:04 0:18:01 03:13 0:21:147

125 WEIS June Celtic YCF 32 40 40 3307:16 0:11:16 0:18:32 03:25 0:21:578

YCM

124 WEBER  Noé TGV54 YCM 1 3 1 805:44 0:07:29 0:13:13 02:55 0:16:081

116 FLEMING Ben CSL YCM 4 1 2 905:59 0:07:25 0:13:24 02:56 0:16:202

107 MOOG Paul CAEG YCM 3 5 5 105:58 0:07:51 0:13:49 02:44 0:16:333

117 GOERGEN Tim CAEG YCM 2 6 3 405:54 0:07:52 0:13:46 02:52 0:16:384

119 HEMMEN Tun Celtic YCM 6 12 9 506:05 0:08:38 0:14:43 02:53 0:17:365

115 CICHY Dave nl (LP07) YCM 17 4 6 2506:40 0:07:42 0:14:22 03:20 0:17:426

112 STEINER Jan Celtic YCM 7 15 12 506:07 0:08:55 0:15:02 02:53 0:17:557

113 STEINER Tim Celtic YCM 9 21 16 206:21 0:09:11 0:15:32 02:50 0:18:228

118 HANSEN Thibault CAB YCM 18 9 11 3406:42 0:08:16 0:14:58 03:27 0:18:259

101 BIVER Pier nl (Trispeed YCM 13 20 18 706:28 0:09:09 0:15:37 02:54 0:18:3110

106 KEMMER Jason CAEG YCM 20 13 15 1606:46 0:08:41 0:15:27 03:09 0:18:3611

108 PETIT Charly Trispeed YCM 8 25 20 1006:18 0:09:23 0:15:41 03:00 0:18:4112

102 BOCK Guillaume CAEG YCM 19 18 21 1306:43 0:09:02 0:15:45 03:03 0:18:4813

120 MORBE Loris X3M Snooz YCM 28 10 14 2707:07 0:08:19 0:15:26 03:23 0:18:4914

103 CARDELLINI Mirko TGV54 YCM 38 41 41 4007:34 0:11:49 0:19:23 04:00 0:23:2315
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Résultats 

youth A & B

YBF

161 BERENS Catherine Trispeed YBF 12 11 10 1010:09 0:14:33 0:24:42 04:49 0:29:311

167 MOUSEL Sarah X3M Snooz YBF 21 24 23 2410:57 0:15:59 0:26:56 05:29 0:32:252

158 QUIRKE Mathilda nl (Trilux) YBF 27 27 28 2812:07 0:17:40 0:29:47 06:02 0:35:493

152 HEYART Stella CAEG YBF 29 28 29 2712:19 0:17:45 0:30:04 06:01 0:36:054

YBM

163 HEYART Tom CAEG YBM 3 10 7 209:09 0:14:24 0:23:33 04:04 0:27:371

169 VOZ Lucas TGV54 YBM 6 6 6 409:41 0:13:36 0:23:17 04:36 0:27:532

162 DA COSTA PASETTI Thé TGV54 YBM 10 2 4 2310:00 0:12:33 0:22:33 05:23 0:27:563

160 ZIKMAN BENITEZ Sebast Trilux YBM 4 13 9 709:24 0:14:39 0:24:03 04:40 0:28:434

159 SCHILTZ Charel CAEG YBM 11 12 11 1310:08 0:14:35 0:24:43 04:57 0:29:405

156 OUTLET Maximilien nl YBM 14 14 13 1510:15 0:14:47 0:25:02 05:02 0:30:046

151 HENDRIKS Nils Trispeed YBM 22 16 21 1110:59 0:14:55 0:25:54 04:51 0:30:457

155 MIEL Elliot TSSH Merz YBM 15 19 18 1910:21 0:15:12 0:25:33 05:15 0:30:488

157 PAPI Lennox nl YBM 23 9 17 2111:09 0:14:22 0:25:31 05:20 0:30:519

166 MIRANDA KELLER Nils Trilux YBM 25 22 24 2811:28 0:15:46 0:27:14 06:02 0:33:1610

154 MAIRE Jeremy TGV54 YBM 28 26 26 2612:11 0:17:22 0:29:33 05:54 0:35:2711

153 KOSTER Mats CAEG YBM 31 31 31 3114:39 0:24:13 0:38:52 07:20 0:46:1212

YAF

230 NOTHUM Gwen Trispeed YAF 9 7 8 609:58 0:13:43 0:23:41 04:39 0:28:201

231 PIECH Sarah Trispeed YAF 13 20 16 810:13 0:15:16 0:25:29 04:41 0:30:102

234 VICENTE SANZ Emma Swimming YAF 17 17 14 1610:26 0:14:58 0:25:24 05:04 0:30:283

235 WEBER  Eléa TGV54 YAF 20 15 19 2010:46 0:14:50 0:25:36 05:16 0:30:524

240 SCHMITZ Anouk Trispeed YAF 26 8 15 2511:43 0:13:44 0:25:27 05:46 0:31:135

236 BIVER Lou Trispeed YAF 18 23 22 1110:29 0:15:55 0:26:24 04:51 0:31:156

241 HOFFMANN  Eléa TGV54 YAF 30 29 30 3013:42 0:18:18 0:32:00 07:03 0:39:037
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Résultats 

YAM

237 LANG David Trispeed YAM 1 1 1 108:18 0:11:30 0:19:48 03:53 0:23:411

233 STOFFEL Poli Karibu YAM 2 4 2 308:52 0:13:30 0:22:22 04:20 0:26:422

229 MIEL Kerian TSSH Merz YAM 5 3 3 1609:38 0:12:46 0:22:24 05:04 0:27:283

226 ANDRE Quentin TGV54 YAM 7 5 5 509:45 0:13:31 0:23:16 04:38 0:27:544

228 MEYERS Tim Trilux YAM 8 18 12 909:50 0:15:09 0:24:59 04:47 0:29:465

239 OCAKDAN Senay Celtic YAM 19 21 20 2110:30 0:15:22 0:25:52 05:20 0:31:126

227 JENKIN Daniel Trilux YAM 16 25 25 1410:23 0:16:55 0:27:18 05:01 0:32:197

232 SLIVA Mikulas Trilux YAM 24 30 27 1811:15 0:18:23 0:29:38 05:08 0:34:468
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Résultats 

open

JUM

4 CARRE Aurélien Trispeed JUM 1 5 3 126:32 0:43:28 1:10:00 11:51 1:21:511

M20

18 FELLMANN Pâris CSL M20 7 3 5 528:10 0:42:57 1:11:07 12:53 1:24:001

5 CARRE Tom Trispeed M20 3 8 8 227:19 0:46:01 1:13:20 12:23 1:25:432

M25

2 FLESCH Pol Trispeed M25 6 1 1 428:07 0:39:53 1:08:00 12:43 1:20:431

F30

11 LIENERS Sandra CAB F30 12 15 14 1232:03 0:53:42 1:25:45 15:01 1:40:461

M30

29 GEORIS Sylvain Hirondelle S M30 5 2 2 227:55 0:40:57 1:08:52 12:23 1:21:151

1 LIENERS Yannick CAB M30 2 4 4 726:43 0:43:20 1:10:03 13:09 1:23:122

20 LAMBERTY Philippe X3M Snooz M30 8 7 7 1028:12 0:45:06 1:13:18 14:12 1:27:303

6 VEIGAS Toni CAB M30 9 10 9 929:27 0:46:47 1:16:14 13:54 1:30:084

7 GRÜN Raoul CAB M30 10 17 13 630:41 0:54:56 1:25:37 13:06 1:38:435

M35

3 EWEN Jérôme X3M Snooz M35 4 6 6 827:34 0:44:05 1:11:39 13:22 1:25:011

F40

12 SCHWAGER Mara TGV54 F40 24 16 20 2339:08 0:54:41 1:33:49 18:35 1:52:241
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Résultats 

M40

8 BERG Claude CAB M40 15 9 11 1333:04 0:46:21 1:19:25 15:17 1:34:421

30 GALLINA Fabrice nl M40 13 12 12 1432:29 0:51:04 1:23:33 15:18 1:38:512

10 MIRANDA Alex CAB M40 16 14 16 1534:17 0:53:38 1:27:55 16:25 1:44:203

27 SCHARFE Tom Trispeed M40 14 18 17 2232:38 0:55:19 1:27:57 18:34 1:46:314

16 BECK Olivier TGV54 M40 23 21 21 2038:59 0:57:10 1:36:09 17:35 1:53:445

15 ARMENIA Julien TGV54 M40 21 22 22 2136:24 1:02:17 1:38:41 17:56 1:56:376

26 ROBERT Julien Fabien nl (Trilux) M40 22 23 23 2438:21 1:03:55 1:42:16 19:00 2:01:167

F45

13 RIHOVA Zuzana nl (Trilux) F45 25 24 24 1946:07 1:24:04 2:10:11 17:23 2:27:341

M45

24 MIEL Cyril nl M45 11 11 10 1131:15 0:47:17 1:18:32 14:31 1:33:031

F50

14 PANICHI Anne TSSH Merz F50 18 20 19 1736:09 0:55:57 1:32:06 17:14 1:49:201

M55

28 ERNZEN Jhemp Karibu M55 17 19 18 1835:23 0:55:37 1:31:00 17:17 1:48:171

21 LAPLUME Christian Trispeed M55 1936:10 0:00:00 0:00:00 00:00 0:00:00DNF

M60

9 LIENERS René CAB M60 20 13 15 1636:12 0:51:31 1:27:43 16:43 1:44:261
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